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OEM Reference

FIAT
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

6000618380
4621300QAA
4409165
91166507
93859762
480694
8200003480
8200695145
4409165
91166507
93859762

OEM Cross Reference

Image not found or type unknown

BOSCH 1987476914
BOSCH 1987476914
BENDIX 172470B
CORTECO 19025763
CORTECO 19025763

FTE 200642E0
PEX 27050
TEXTAR 40010100
TEXTAR 40010100

CEF 511691

CEF 512354

PAGID 84263

NK 853741
HELLA 8AH355462571
HELLA 8AH355462571
HELLA PAGID 8AH355462571
HELLA PAGID 8AH355462571
QUINTON HAZELL BFH4906

MGA F6691
FERODO FHY2118
FERODO FHY2118
QUINTON HAZELL HBS4906
DELPHI LHO0352
DELPHI LHO0352

TRW PHA408

TRW PHA408

TRW PHA536

TRW PHA536
BREMBO T56147
BREMBO T56147
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